
Contact Broker for 
Additional Information

John S. Wall, Jr. 
john.wall@1912v.com

Maury Bronstein
maury.bronstein@1912v.com

713-522-1912
www.1912v.com

NASA McDonald’s Ground Lease
Nassau Bay, TX (Houston MSA) 

Ø New 20-Year, Absolute NNN Ground Lease
Ø 8% Rental Increase Every Five Years
Ø Store Relocation with Corporate Guaranty
Ø High-Traffic Location with 63,543 AADT at Signalized

Hard Corner
Ø 1.25 Million Annual Visitors to NASA Johnson Space

Center
Ø New 2021 Construction with Dual-Lane Drive-Thru



Contact Broker for 
Additional Information

John S. Wall, Jr. 
john.wall@1912v.com

Maury Bronstein
maury.bronstein@1912v.com

713-522-1912
www.1912v.com

Table of Contents
1. Ground Lease & Investment Summary

2. Aerials

3. Access & Visibility

4. Area Overview & Demographics

5. Site Plan

6. Location Map

Confidentiality & Disclaimer
1912 Ventures, LLC (“Broker”) has been retained on an exclusive basis to market the property described herein (“Property”). Broker has been authorized by the Seller of the Property 
(“Seller”) to prepare and distribute the enclosed information (“Material”) for the purpose of soliciting offers to purchase from interested parties. More detailed financial, title and tenant 
lease information may be made available upon request following the mutual execution of a letter of intent or contract to purchase between the Seller and a prospective purchaser. The 
materials are being provided to review this opportunity and make an offer to purchase based upon your analysis. If your offer results in the Seller choosing to open negotiations with you, 
you will be asked to provide financial references. The eventual purchaser will be chosen based upon an assessment of price, terms, ability to close the transaction and such other matters as 
the Seller deems appropriate. 

The Material is intended solely for the purpose of soliciting expressions of interest from qualified investors for the acquisition of the Property. The Material is not to be copied and/or used 
for any other purpose or made available to any other person without the express written consent of Broker or Seller. The Material does not purport to be all inclusive or to contain all of
the information that a prospective buyer may require. The information contained in the Material has been obtained from the Seller and other sources and has not been verified by the 
Seller or its affiliates. The pro forma is delivered only as an accommodation and neither the Seller, Broker, nor any of their respective affiliates, agents, representatives, employees, parents, 
subsidiaries, members, managers, partners, shareholders, directors, or officers, makes any representation or warranty regarding such pro forma. Purchaser must make its own investigation 
of the Property and any existing or available financing and must independently confirm the accuracy of the projections contained in the pro forma.

Seller reserves the right, for any reason, to withdraw the Property from the market. Seller has no obligation, express or implied, to accept any offer. Further, Seller has no obligation to sell 
the Property unless and until the Seller executes and delivers a signed agreement of purchase and sale on terms acceptable to the Seller, in its sole discretion. 

In addition to the Confidentiality Agreement, by submitting an offer, a purchaser will be deemed to have acknowledged the foregoing and agreed to release Seller and Broker from any 
liability with respect thereto.



Ground Lease & Investment Summary
+ Long Term Absolute NNN Ground Lease: New 20-
year Primary Term with five (5) renewal options for
five (5) years each

+ 8% Base Rental Escalations: 8% Base Rent increases
every 5 years during the initial 20-year Primary Term
and all five (5) Option Periods

+ Relocation: Relocation of high-performing NASA
McDonald’s that has been operating across the street
for 25 years. New location offers improved access
and ability for double drive-thru lanes

+ Prime Location: Located less than a half mile from
Space Center Houston (± 1.25 million annual visitors,
with 2/3 from outside of Texas) and less than a mile
from the Johnson Space Center’s main campus,
which has 17,373 employees

+ High Traffic & Easy Access: Access is available from
the signalized intersection of E NASA Parkway and
Nassau Bay Drive, with a third access driveway from
Space Park Drive. ± 63,543 AADT TxDOT, 2019

NYSE: MCDRepresentative Photo

+ McDonald’s Corporate Lease:
Lease signed by MCDONALD’S
USA LLC, a Delaware limited
liability company. McDonald’s is a
multinational corporation with a
market capitalization of more than
$178 Billion USD as of July 22,
2021

https://corporate.mcdonalds.com/corpmcd/investors.html


Ground Lease & Investment Summary cont.

NYSE: MCD

Location SEC of E NASA Parkway & Nassau Bay Dr, Nassau Bay, TX 77058
Offering Price $2,900,000 
Cap Rate 3.28%
Rent/NOI $94,999.92 
Lease Structure Absolute NNN Ground Lease 
GLA (Land) ± 1.037 Acres (± 45,188 Square Feet)
Building ± 4,952 Square Feet (Tenant Constructed)
Year Built 2021
Primary Term 20 Years
Lease Commencement June 6, 2019
Rent Commencement April 16, 2021
Lease Expiration August 2041 - 20 Years from Tenant Opening for Business (estimated to be August 2021)
Rental Increases 8% Base Rent increases every 5 years during Primary Term and all five (5) Option Periods
Options to Extend Five (5) five (5) year Option Periods
Real Estate Taxes Tenant Responsibility
Insurance Tenant Responsibility
Repair & Maintenance Tenant Responsibility
Right of First Refusal Tenant has thirty (30) days to exercise ROFR

Lease Years
Annual 

Base Rent
Monthly 

Base Rent
Rent 

Increase
Return

1 - 5 $94,999.92 $7,916.66 3.28%
6 - 10 $102,599.91 $8,549.99 8% 3.54%
11 - 15 $110,807.91 $9,233.99 8% 3.82%
16-20 $119,672.66 $9,972.72 8% 4.13%

Option 1: 21-25 $129,246.47 $10,770.54 8% 4.46%
Option 2: 26-30 $139,586.19 $11,632.18 8% 4.81%
Option 3: 31-35 $150,752.96 $12,562.75 8% 5.20%
Option 4: 36-40 $162,813.20 $13,567.77 8% 5.61%
Option 5: 41-45 $175,838.26 $14,653.19 8% 6.06%

Rent 
Schedule

https://corporate.mcdonalds.com/corpmcd/investors.html
https://goo.gl/maps/5EHTSRNMoBmAbN8y7


E NASA Pkwy

N
assau B

ay D
r

Space Park Dr

63,543 AADT

cv

First intersection after termination 
of elevated freeway. 63,543 
AADT

Access is available from the 
signalized hard corner 
intersection of E NASA Parkway 
and Nassau Bay Drive, with a third 
access driveway from Space Park 
Drive 

1.25M Annual 
Visitors

17,373 
Employees

313 Unit Luxury 
Apartment

336 Unit Luxury 
Apartment

950 staff 
members and 

152,346 
admissions/visits

Old Location

New Location



E NASA Pkwy

N
assau B

ay D
r

Space Park Dr

63,543 AADT

cv
cv

cv
336 Unit 
Luxury 

Apartment

cv

New Location

Old Location



Access & Visibility 
The signalized intersection at the new McDonald’s is the first traffic stop to-and-from from I-45 along NASA 1 Bypass 
Freeway, an elevated, 2.7 mile four-lane freeway that connects directly to I-45. The expectation of increased revenues 
as a result of superior access to the new building contributed to McDonald’s decision to the relocation of the existing 
store to this new building. The new store is adjacent to and shares cross-access with a high-volume Bucky’s 
convenience store and gas station.

NASA 1 Bypass Freeway: Consists of two direct access 
ramps which are convenient for travelers coming to and 
from Houston. One of these ramps provides southbound 
travelers from I-45 with direct access to the bypass (flying 
over I-45 in a three-tier stack configuration) while the other 
provides travelers with the opportunity to merge onto I-45 
northbound without encountering any traffic signals. The 
freeway bypasses much of the congestion in inner-city 
Webster, giving easy access to Johnson Space Center.

E NASA Pkwy Corridor: Carries over 63,000 cars per day 
and is the primary avenue of approach for more than 1.25 
million annual visitors to Space Center Houston and 
17,000+ employees of the Johnson Space Center. Traffic 
along NASA Pkwy continues to increase as development 
proceeds further east, including the still-expanding Houston 
Methodist Clear Lake Hospital, a 178-bed Level II trauma 
facility with more than 950 staff members and 152,346 
admissions/visits located less than a mile from the subject 
property.

NASA 1 Bypass
(Elevated)

Site



Area Summary & Demographics 
The Bay Area Houston submarket is part of the Greater Houston 
metro area, and home to NASA’s oldest and largest facility, the 
Johnson Space Center. It is also home to a 9,000 student 
University of Houston campus, one of the largest Houston 
Methodist facilities, and scores of high-tech offices.

The area is situated near three of the most important economic 
hubs in the Houston MSA:

Major Houston Employers Number of Employees

Walmart 34,000

H-E-B 26,956

Memorial Hermann Health System 26,011

Houston Methodist 22,247

MD Anderson 20,189

Johnson Space Center 17,373

McDonald’s 16,100

Kroger 17,188

United Airlines 14,084

Texas Children’s Hospital 13,445

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Total Population 10,226 70,219 199,104

Daytime Population 13,513 87,602 199,794

Total Population Growth 1.48% 1.09% 1.28%

Households 4,955 30,733 78,079

Average Household Size 2.04 2.27 2.55

Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,543 13,633 46,969

Renter Occupied Housing Units 3,457 16,973 30,782

Median Age 37.8 38.4 38.2

Per Capita Income $41,138 $39,885 $44,163

Average Household Income $83,110 $91,357 $112,958

Dollars Spent at Restaurants $17,427,803 $114,476,908 $348,157,015

2. Texas Medical Center: Clear Less than 20 
miles from the Texas Medical Center (TMC), 
the largest medical complex in the world 
with more than 106,000 employees and 61 
institutions in a single contiguous business 
district. 

3. NASA: Clear Lake also benefits from the 
highest concentration of aerospace 
businesses and professionals in the nation, 
with Johnson Space Center alone managing 
more than $4 billion in contracts annually.

1. Houston Ship Channel: The busiest waterway in the country with 
more than 150 private ports and the Port of Houston. The Port of 
Houston is the largest US port by tonnage with more than 15% 
greater throughput than the next largest domestic port.



Site Plan

E N
A

S
A

 P
kw

y

Nassau Bay Dr

S
pa

ce
 P

ar
k 

D
r



SEC of E NASA Parkway & Nassau 
Bay Dr, Nassau Bay, TX 77058

Access is available from the 
signalized intersection of E NASA 
Parkway and Nassau Bay Drive, 
with a third access driveway from 
Space Park Drive. ± 63,543 AADT 
TxDOT, 2019

Location Map

https://goo.gl/maps/5EHTSRNMoBmAbN8y7


The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable, and we have no reason to 
doubt the accuracy of such information. However, no warranty or guaranty, either expressed or implied, is made with 

respect to the accuracy thereof. All such information is subject to errors, omissions, changes in conditions, prior sale or 
withdrawal without notice.

Contact Broker for 
Additional Information

John S. Wall, Jr. 
john.wall@1912v.com

Maury Bronstein
maury.bronstein@1912v.com

713-522-1912
www.1912v.com 



11/2/2015
Information About Brokerage Services

Texas law requires all real estate licensees to give the following information about
brokerage services to prospective buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords.

TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS:
# A BROKER is responsible for all brokerage activities, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the broker.
# A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker.

A BROKER'S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents):
# Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker's own interests;
# Inform the client of any material information about the property or transaction received by the broker;
# Answer the client's questions and present any offer to or counter-offer from the client; and
# Treat all parties to a real estate transaction honestly and fairly.

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION:

AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD): The broker becomes the property owner's agent through an agreement with the owner,
usually in a written listing to sell or property management agreement. An owner's agent must perform the broker's minimum duties
above and must inform the owner of any material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including
information disclosed to the agent or subagent by the buyer or buyer's agent.

AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT: The broker becomes the buyer/tenant's agent by agreeing to represent the buyer, usually through a
written representation agreement. A buyer's agent must perform the broker's minimum duties above and must inform the buyer of any
material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including information disclosed to the agent by the seller or
seller's agent.

AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY: To act as an intermediary between the parties the broker must first obtain the written
agreement of each party to the transaction. The written agreement must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or
underlined print, set forth the broker's obligations as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:
# Must treat all parties to the transaction impartially and fairly;
# May, with the parties' written consent, appoint a different license holder associated with the broker to each party (owner and

buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the instructions of each party to the transaction.
# Must not, unless specifically authorized in writing to do so by the party, disclose:

○ that the owner will accept a price less than the written asking price;
○ that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submitted in a written offer; and
○ any confidential information or any other information that a party specifically instructs the broker in writing not to

disclose, unless required to do so by law.

AS SUBAGENT: A license holder acts as a subagent when aiding a buyer in a transaction without an agreement to represent the
buyer. A subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent the buyer and must place the interests of the owner first.

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH:
# The broker's duties and responsibilities to you, and your obligations under the representation agreement.
# Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be calculated.

LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This notice is being provided for information purposes. It does not create an obligation for
you to use the broker's services. Please acknowledge receipt of this notice below and retain a copy for your records.

         
Licensed Broker /Broker Firm Name or  License No.     Email Phone
Primary Assumed Business Name

         
Designated Broker of Firm  License No.     Email Phone

         
Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent/  License No.     Email Phone
Associate

         
Sales Agent/Associate's Name  License No.     Email Phone

   Buyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials    Date

Regulated by the Texas Real Estate  Commission    Information available at www.trec.texas.gov
TXR-2501      IABS 1-0 Date

  Phone:   Fax:    
   Produced with Lone Wolf Transactions (zipForm Edition) 231 Shearson Cr. Cambridge, Ontario, Canada N1T 1J5    www.lwolf.com

1912 Ventures, LLC 9003189 john.wall@1912v.com (713)522-1912

John S. Wall, Jr. 575833 john.wall@1912v.com (713)522-1912

Maury N. Bronstein 436701 maury.bronstein@1912v.com (713)522-1912

1912 Ventures, LLC, 1401 Richmond Ave, Suite 295 Houston TX 77006 (713) 522-1912 (877) 531-4611 IABS
John S. Wall, Jr.


